

PLEASE PRINT

WOMEN'S WESTERN GOLF ASSOCIATION

(A National Organization – Founded 1901)

Annual Club Dues for 2024 \$40.00*

(Includes one WWGA Low Net Pin)
* If extra WWGA Low Net Pin is needed – add \$14.00

By renewing your club's membership, you are making a difference in the lives of 62 young women attending the college of their choice through the Women's Western Golf Foundation Scholarship program.

PLEASE FILL OUT FORM COMPLETELY

Name of Club

Address	
	City, State, Zip
Club Website	Club Email
Ladies Golf Chair	rman
	Name
Home Address _	
	City, State Zip
Phone number _	Email
	Make check payable and mail to: WESTERN GOLF ASSOCIATION. In the memo area write: WWGA DUES and return to:
	2501 Patriot Blvd.
	Glenview, Illinois 60026-8022
Thank	you for your Club's support of the Women's Western Golf Association!
The WWGA	Low Net Pin and all WWGA correspondence will be sent to your Ladies Golf Chairman unless advised otherwise.
Low Ne	et Pin not needed (do not send)Please send extra Low Net Pin (\$14.00)